Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

United States Patent and Trademark Office )2904445 **ATENIS U**NLT To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: National Semiconductor Corporation Ohad Falik Internal Address: Execution Date(s) 11/14/2004 Street Address: 2900 Semiconductor Drive Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Vo 3. Nature of conveyance: City: Santa Clara ✓ Assignment Merger Change of Name Security Agreement State: California Government Interest Assignment Country: U.S.A. Zip: 95951 Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 10/933,698 Additional numbers attached? ∏Yes V No 6. Total number of applications and patents 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: involved: Name: Docket Clerk 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Internal Address: Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: P.O. Drawer 800889 None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information City: Dallas a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers State: Texas **Zip:** 75380 Expiration Date Phone Number: 972-628-3600 b. Deposit Account Number \_\_\_\_\_ 50-0208 Fax Number: 972-628-3616 Authorized User Name Wiiliam A. Munck **Email Address:** 

9. Signature:

Signature

William A. Munck, Reg. No. 39,3 00000071 10933618 me of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

01 FC:8021

Docume to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

**RECORDED: 01/03/2005** 

NO.673 **P**Ø5 NO. 497 בשנו

11/09/04

11:45 DAUIS MUNCK → 901197299702001

PTC/38/15 (8-98)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 6551-0027
Petent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ad to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

	ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION				Pocket Number (Optional) P06134L1	
Marage i	Ohad Falik	nf	K.far S	aba. ISRAEL	hereafte	
	ant, have invented cert					
MEMORY INTE	RFACE SUPPORTI	MUMULIES	IKEAMLUE	EICATION		
X for which an Application	application for a United Number 10 / 933	States Patent	was filed on _S	eptember 3. 20	004	
for which ar	application for a United	d States Patent	was executed	on	and	
Vhereas, National	l Semiconductor Corpora	tion of S	anta Claro, Cal	lifomin 95051 he	rain referred	
aesignee" whose pr	pet office address is		2900 Semicond	uctor Drive	is d	
lrous of acquiring t	he entire right, title end	interest in the s	iame;			
low, therefore, in c	onsideration of the sum	of10	dollars (\$2	.00), the receipt	whereofis a	
nowledged, and ot	her good and valuable	consideration, (	, the applicant	, by these presents	do sell, assig	
nd transfer unto sa	id assignes the full and	exclusive right	to the said inv	ention in the United	States and the	
ntire right, title and	interest in and to eny ar	nd all Patenta wi	hich may be gr	anted therefor in the	: United State	
hereby authorize a	and request the Commi	asioner of Pate	nte and Trade	marks to issue said	United State	
gizas bies ot Inels'	nee, of the entire right,	lille, and interes	ii in and to the	same, for his sole u	se and beho	
ind for the use and	behoof of his legal repr	esentatives, to	lhe full end of I	the term for which s	aid Patent ma	
e grented, as fully	and entiraly as the sam	e would have b	son hald by me	e had this assignme	nt and sele n	
oon made.						
Executed this	14	_day of	0V	2004	<b>1</b>	
Her.	zlic				***************************************	
			) 3/1-2/b			
State ofCounty of	BEL ) 68: €19.	379842	0	(Signatura)		
Before me persons	ally appeared seid	<del></del>	Ohad Felik			
day of	the foregoing instrument	. 8 6611 21 <b>11 6</b> 13 CD	CT AND DEED TH	15		
Seal				(Notery Public)		

Burden Hour Statement: This form to estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the Amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to this information Officer, Potent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT BEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademark, Washington, DC 20231.

**PATENT REEL: 016111 FRAME: 0980**